AOCTO/IC/50
OCTO Indoor Controller 50W
Features
Push-fit loop-in, loop-out terminals for ease and speed of installation
Screw-less design
Intuitive fast operation from a smart lighting App
Future proofed free software and firmware updates
Can be used to control a group, sub groups or individual luminaires
Settings easily commissioned by a smart device
Bluetooth wireless mesh ensures reliable and fast operation. Range between devices: 30m internal 50m external**. **Range is dependent
on surroundings and obstacles, such as walls and building materials.
App commissioning includes, full control, dimming, scene setting and pre-set timer
Datasheet generated from https://www.electrika.com last updated Friday, June 7, 2019 12:33:27 PM
General Information
Colour / Finish White / Grey
IP Rating IP20
Class Protection 1
Internal / External Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended Recessed
Warranty (Years) 5
CE Mark Yes
Length (mm) 195
Width (mm) 60
Depth (mm) 33
Technical Information
Wattage 50W
Input 220V-240V
Hertz 50/60Hz
Technical Data - ETIM 6 - Controller for luminaires (EC002924)
Suitable for outdoor use No
Input voltage 220-240 V
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Protection class I
Length 195 mm
Width 60 mm
Height 33 mm